2023 FOOTBALL ROSTER-

TEAM NAME:
MASCOT:

JERSEY NO. PLAYER'S NAME

SWV JR

Timberwolves

Asher O"Riley
Reagan Morrison
Gunner Gray
Parker Wilkinson
Max Ramsey
Tate McDuff
Bentlee Larson
Nolan Konecnhe
Gabe James
Kameron Clark
Cole Cooper
Mark Ramsey
Mason Greenwalt
Liam Wilson
Cooper Boswell
Lane Inman
Jase Roberts
Wyatt Giles
Colton Bohanan
Porter Bissell

GRADE WEIGHT

100
68
89
89
68
77
93

106

119
85

105
63

126
97

147

114
77
78
85
77
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SPONSORS:

Please list any sponsors below.
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COACHES:
Andy Olson
Jace Peterson
Spencer Calkins



